
 
 

 

PGDM Calendar for 2022 

Date  Day  Activity/Holiday  

03-Jan Friday  University re-opens  

12-Jan Wednesday Registration for contact students opens  

28-Jan Friday  Third opp 

31-Jan Monday  Applications for first semester close  

01-Feb Tuesday Efundi sites ready  

    Third opp marks final  

    Efundi sites ready  

07-Feb Monday  Classes commence  

12-Feb Saturday PGDIP Virtual Interactive Day  

21-Mar Monday Public Holiday: Human Rights day  

22-25 Mar Tue - Fri Recess 

01-Apr Friday  Applications for second semester open  

15-18-Apr  Fri-Mon Easter Holidays  

25 April - 6 May   Mid-semester assessment period (may be utilised where needed) 

27-Apr Wednesday Public Holiday: Freedom Day  



 

29-Apr Friday  Second semester applications close 

01&02 May Sun-Mon Public Holiday: Worker's Day  

01-May Sunday  Applications for 2023 open  

9-10 May  Mon-Tues PGDIP Admin Workshop 

11-May Wednesday Lecturer evaluations to students  

16-Jun Thursday Public Hoiday: Youth Day 

23-Jun Thursday Marks finalized on Efundi 

01-Jul Friday Recess commences 

04-Jul Monday Verify Students on Efundi  

06-Jul Wednesday All third opp papers need to be ready  

18-Jul Monday Classes commence  

23-Jul Saturday PGDIP Virtual Interactive Day  

09-Aug Tuesday  Public Holiday: Women's Day 

26-Aug Friday Third Opportunity  

24-Sep Saturday Public Holiday: Heritage Day 

07-Dec Wednesday All marks on Efundi and finalized by lecturers 

23-Dec Friday University close 

 


